	Functional Specifications
	15 Feb

15 Feb
	
	18 March

25 march
	
	
	
	
	

	Design Specifications
	
	21 March

22 March 
	
	22 Apr

5 May
	
	
	
	

	Development

	
	
	22 Apr 
	
	
	 
	30 July 
	

	Program Specifications
	
	
	22 Apr 

22 Apr 
	12 May

11 May
	
	
	
	

	Unit Test Plans


	
	
	10 May

12 May
	
	29 May

1 June
	
	
	

	Coding


	
	
	
	31 May

2 June
	
	
	30 July

30 July
	

	Unit Testing


	
	
	
	31 May 

2 June 
	
	
	30 July

30 July
	

	System Test Plan


	
	
	
	
	
	30 July
	13 Aug
	

	User Acceptance 

Plan
	
	
	
	
	
	30 July
	13 Aug
	

	Documentation


	
	
	
	
	
	13 Aug
	  
	2 Sep

	System Testing


	
	
	
	
	
	
	3 Sep
	13 Sep

	User Acceptance Testing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3 Sep
	13 Sep

	Packaging and Release
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13 Sep 
	27 Sep

	       (
Activities
	    (
Week
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Month (
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sep












Gantt Chart For Student Management System For Demech Computer Academy
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